Name

JLO Holdings LLC - Jennifer Stoops

Molly Belcik

Jeffrey and Keith Ream
Michael and Jennifer Walter
Mark and Peggy McKown
Ellen and Greg Shifley

John and Nancy Medley
Michael and Deidra Paulo
Dena Kirby

Charles and Julie Thornton
Glenna Potts

Frank and Deborah Benham
Jeffrey and Nancy Buchanan
Jeffrey and Nancy Buchanan
Chad and Brandi Jensen
Catherine Dodge

Dale and Peggy Humphrey
Mark and Karen Harvey
David and Julie Noggle
Amanda Snipes

Cynthia Bodkin

Larry and Lisa Korbas
Tiffany and Nicholas Osterwyk
William and Susan Barbour
Randy and Cheryl Donnamiller
Ben and Becki Kimmel

Rick and Teresa Schuerman
David and Jodi Mott
Theodore and Debora Zuercher
Amy and Dave Burtscher
Patty Korbas

Kathleen and Edward Miller
Brenda and Antonio Salinas

Jodi Korbas and Christina Downs

Clifford and Leann Kirchner
Mark and Holly Korbas
Deboar and Paul Kistner
Steven Helbert

Laurie and Jeffrey Kirk
Lloyd Rebar Company

Tim and Debbi Newmeyer
Phil Downs

David and Lois Steele
Annette Smith

Kraig, Abbey, Eli, and Noah
Mark and Sherry Young



Marilyn Moore

Mike, Natalie, Cody, Casey Lantz

Julie and Ken Ensman

Debbie Long

Sammy Salinas

Bertha Salinas Trevino
James Salinas

Diane Thurman
Raphael Family
Lynette Moritz

Phil and Laurie Korbas
Todd Korbas

Kimberly Kirchner
Jerry & Donna Kirchner
Linda Zuercher
Rochelle and Michael Zuercher

20.00
50.00
25.00
40.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 1,050.00
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